1
®
ISL90462
Single Volatile 32-tap XDCP
FN8230.3Data Sheet October 7, 2005
Digitally Controlled Potentiometer
(XDCP™)
The Intersil ISL90462 is a digitally controlled potentiometer

RW
RH
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING RTOTAL (K) TEMP RANGE (°C) PACKAGE (Tape and Reel) PKG. DWG. #
ISL90462WIE627-TK AJS 10 -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 P6.049
ISL90462WIE627Z-TK (See Note) DEK -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P6.049
ISL90462WIH627-TK AKB -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL90462WIH627Z-TK (See Note) DEL -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P6.064
ISL90462UIE627-TK AJU 50 -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 P6.049
ISL90462UIE627Z-TK (See Note) DEI -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P6.049
ISL90462UIH627-TK AKD -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL90462UIH627Z-TK (See Note) DEJ -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P6.064
ISL90462TIE627-TK AJT 100 -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 P6.049
ISL90462TIE627Z-TK (See Note) DEG -40 to +85 6 Ld SC-70 (Pb-free) P6.049
ISL90462TIH627-TK AKC -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL90462TIH627Z-TK See Note) DEH -40 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) P6.064
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination finish, which are
RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed
the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.